
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
17 
23 

186 
231 
280 
147 
76 

832 
48 
6 

110 
75 
4 

44 
113 
45 
66 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

SSP PRO 

LIGHT/M 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

SSP PRO 

SSP PRO 

SSP PRO 

SSP PRO 

LIGHT/M 

Name 
DANILO LEWIS 
SHARBEL E. HAJJAR 
FELIPE COMERLATO 
DIEGO VIVEIROS 
PEDRO SAMPAIO 
RENE FERREIRA 
CLEBER PIRES 
MAURITI H.S. JUNIOR 
RICARDO JOAQUIM 
PETERSON LUIZ 
DIMITRIS 
RICARDO A. DA SILVEIRA 
ALEXIS G. HAY 
SANDRO RIBEIRO 
LUIZ FERRAZ 
ELENARA GERALDO 
GUILHERME NETO 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Total Tm 
19:34.917 
19:40.005 
19:58.361 
20:02.887 
20:03.717 
20:16.779 
20:19.701 
20:28.291 
20:32.279 
20:36.387 
20:59.678 
19:46.972 
19:47.073 
19:47.667 
20:03.178 
20:29.550 
20:15.401 

Diff 

5.088 
23.444 
27.970 
28.800 
41.862 
44.784 
53.374 
57.362 

1:01.470 
1:24.761 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

5.088 
18.356 
4.526 
0.830 

13.062 
2.922 
8.590 
3.988 
4.108 

23.291 
1 Lap 
0.101 
0.594 

15.511 
26.372 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:22.714 
1:23.360 
1:23.765 
1:24.784 
1:24.331 
1:24.419 
1:24.934 
1:23.197 
1:26.036 
1:26.974 
1:29.075 
1:28.620 
1:29.214 
1:29.571 
1:30.933 
1:32.338 
1:26.124 

In Lap 
14 
9 
2 

10 
9 

11 
6 
9 

13 
3 
2 
2 
7 
9 
7 
8 
9 

Equipe 

TECFIL RACING TEAM 

TOM RACING 

PRO RACING TEAM 

TECFIL RACING TEAM 

TecFil Racing Team 

PRO RACING TEAM 

TOM RACING 

TLT RACIING TEAM 

TOM RACING 

MOTO RACING TEAM 

TecFil Racing Team 

MOTO RACING TEAM 

MOTO 3 

MOTO 3 

TecFil Racing Team 

MOTO 3  

PRO RACING TEAM 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.088 

Avg. Speed 

158,503 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.714 

Best Speed 

160,819 

Best Lap by 

17 - DANILO LEWIS 
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   VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2017 
 PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 

PROVA - SSP/PRO/LIGHT 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:18:09 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

17/09/2017 12:53 

6a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
4a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE


